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OV-Wertung 2021

Ortsverband
Coburg
Forchheim
Schwabach
Kronach
Kulmbach
Erlangen
Hof
Hohe Rhon
Hassberge
Eckental
Bayreuth
Pegnitz
Schweinfurt
Bad Neustadt/Saale
Nurnberg-Sid
Aschaffenburg
Naila
Uttenreuth
Nurnberg-Nord
Ansbach
Wirzburg
Eichstatt
Lichtenfels
Bamberg
Selb
Wirzburg
Hersbruck

DOK
B19
B26
B13
B21
BO7
B08
B09
B43
B37
B33
BO6
B32
B14
B10
B11
BO4
B23
B31
B25
B02
Z52
B41
B28
BO5
B15
B18
B12

Aktivitatswettbewerb Distrikt Franken
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Punkte
1393
1157
973
909
808
675
601
403
328
321
303
293
252
222
210
209
189
151
94
92
86
60
55
40
38
34
11
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